G 5020 Series
Flange Type
5025 Series
Ultra Precision
5030 Series
Standard Metric5015 Series
2-in-1 Combo
1-(413)-562-4800

with virtually any live tool spindle that employs the dual angle ER
collet system (DIN6499). Ideal for when repeatability of positioning and
rigidity is required. Our BEST solution for holding saws in your Swiss
lathes. Typical TIR is under .0002”. Made in the USA
• • Direct Mount to ANY ER16 Taper Live Tool PositionDirect Mount to ANY ER16 Taper Live Tool Position
• • Reduces Tolerance “Stacking” for Better TIRReduces Tolerance “Stacking” for Better TIR
• • Increases Rigidity During Slitting OperationsIncreases Rigidity During Slitting Operations
• • Taper and Saw Blade Journal are GROUND for max. PrecisionTaper and Saw Blade Journal are GROUND for max. Precision
Now Available
For Sizes ER11 ER16 & ER20!! ER11 ER16 & ER20!!
Patented
Flange Mount Metric Saw Arbors - 5020
L3 L2 L1
D3 D2 D1
Item No. Description D1 L1 D2 L2 D3 L3
5020-000100 SAF-050010-503809-M4F 5.00mm 1.00mm 9.00mm 12.00mm 5.00mm 38.0mm
5020-000101 SAF-050010-703812-M4F 5.00mm 1.00mm 12.00mm 12.00mm 7.00mm 38.0mm
5020-000103 SAF-080016-703818-M5F 8.00mm 1.60mm 18.00mm 13.00mm 7.00mm 38.0mm
5020-000104 SAF-080016-104514-M5F 8.00mm 1.60mm 14.00mm 14.00mm 10.00mm 45.0mm
5020-000105 SAF-080040-104514-M5F 8.00mm 4.00mm 14.00mm 14.00mm 10.00mm 45.0mm
5020-000106 SAF-130025-134522-M6F 13.00mm 2.50mm 22.00mm 16.00mm 13.00mm 45.0mm
5020-000107 SAF-160025-134525-M6F 16.00mm 2.50mm 25.00mm 16.00mm 13.00mm 45.0mm
5021-000002 SAF-095011-042511-C11 9.50mm 1.10mm 11.40mm 19.10mm 4.00mm 25.4mm
5021-000001 SAF-100025-071918-C15 10.00mm 2.50mm 19.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.0mm
5021-000004 SAF-100025-071918-C18 10.00mm 2.50mm 19.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.0mm
5021-000005 SAF-130025-071919-C19 13.00mm 2.50mm 19.00mm 14.00mm 7.00mm 19.0mm
5021-000006 SAF-047013-473895-M3F 4.76mm 1.30mm 9.50mm 11.96mm 4.76mm 38.0mm
5021-000007 SAF-063013-633811-M4F 6.35mm 1.30mm 11.40mm 11.96mm 6.35mm 38.0mm
5021-000008 SAF-079016-793816-M5F 7.94mm 1.65mm 15.90mm 13.60mm 7.94mm 38.0mm
5021-000009 SAF-095025-953816-M6F 9.53mm 2.49mm 15.90mm 13.80mm 9.53mm 38.0mm
These metric flanged saw arbors provide maximum saw balance and stability with the flange mount design. The
unique design applies pressure to the outward edge of the flange ensuring the greatest gripping power at the
outer most edge to prevent slipping. Uses countersunk screw and flange washer to apply holding force. Measured
TIR is less than .0002”.

TL
NLL2
L1
D2 D2
NEW SIZES
NEW SIZES
Available!
Available!
TIR Held to .0002” or BetterTIR Held to .0002” or Better
Repeatable Positioning of Saw EdgeRepeatable Positioning of Saw Edge
Ground ER Taper and Saw JournalGround ER Taper and Saw Journal
Integrated ER Taper For Maximum RigidityIntegrated ER Taper For Maximum Rigidity
All Ti-Loc Saw Arbors Include (2)
Saw Clamping Nuts
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000205 SAT-11-3.00-064100 3 6.4 1.27 10 5 5
4800-000206 SAT-11-3.00-064140 3 6.4 1.27 14 5 5
4800-000207 SAT-11-3.00-064190 3 6.4 1.27 19 5 5
4800-000223 SAT-11-3.00-064250 3 6.4 1.27 25 5 5
4800-000208 SAT-11-3.18-064100 .125” 6.4 1.27 10 5 5
4800-000209 SAT-11-3.18-064140 .125” 6.4 1.27 14 5 5
4800-000210 SAT-11-3.18-064190 .125” 6.4 1.27 19 5 5
4800-000224 SAT-11-3.18-064250 .125” 6.4 1.27 25 5 5
4800-000212 SAT-11-4.76-080100 .187” 8 1.27 10 5 6.35
4800-000213 SAT-11-4.76-080140 .187” 8 1.27 14 5 6.35
4800-000214 SAT-11-4.76-080190 .187” 8 1.27 19 5 6.35
4800-000225 SAT-11-4.76-080250 .187” 8 1.27 25 5 6.35
4800-000216 SAT-11-5.00-080100 5 8 1.27 10 5 6.35
4800-000217 SAT-11-5.00-080140 5 8 1.27 14 5 6.35
4800-000218 SAT-11-5.00-080190 5 8 1.27 19 5 6.35
4800-000226 SAT-11-5.00-080250 5 8 1.27 25 5 6.35
4800-000279 SAT-11-5.00-080100-3.8 5 8 1.27 25 5 6.35
4800-000220 SAT-11-6.00-080100 6 8 1.27 10 6.35 8
4800-000221 SAT-11-6.00-080140 6 8 1.27 14 6.35 8
4800-000222 SAT-11-6.00-080190 6 8 1.27 19 6.35 8
4800-000227 SAT-11-6.00-080250 6 8 1.27 19 6.35 8
ER11 Saw Arbors
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000146 SAT-16-3.00-064180 3 6.35 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000147 SAT-16-3.00-064240 3 6.35 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000148 SAT-16-3.18-064180 .125" 6.35 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000149 SAT-16-3.18-064240 .125" 6.35 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000151 SAT-16-4.76-095180 .187" 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000154 SAT-16-4.76-095240 .187" 9.53 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000152 SAT-16-5.00-095180 5 9.5 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000185 SAT-16-5.00-095240 5 9.5 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000156 SAT-16-6.00-095180 6 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000159 SAT-16-6.00-095240 6 9.53 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000158 SAT-16-6.35-095180 .250" 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000162 SAT-16-6.35-095240 .250" 9.53 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000190 SAT-16-7.94-100180 .312" 10 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000168 SAT-16-7.94-100240 .312" 10 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000294 SAT-16-7.94-100500 .312” 10 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
4800-000191 SAT-16-8.00-100180 8 10 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000186 SAT-16-8.00-100240 8 10 1.27 24 6.35 6.5
ER16 Saw Arbors
Item No. Description D1 D2 L₁ L₂ NL TL
4800-000232 SAT-20-3.00-064180 3 6.35 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000233 SAT-20-3.00-064300 3 6.35 1.27 30 6.35 6.5
4800-000236 SAT-20-3.18-064180 .125” 6.35 1.27 18 6.35 6.5
4800-000237 SAT-20-3.18-064300 .125” 6.35 1.27 30 6.35 6.5
4800-000242 SAT-20-4.76-095180 .187” 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 7.75
4800-000243 SAT-20-4.76-095300 .187” 9.53 1.27 30 6.35 7.75
4800-000246 SAT-20-5.00-095180 5 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 7.75
4800-000247 SAT-20-5.00-095300 5 9.53 1.27 30 6.35 7.75
4800-000252 SAT-20-6.00-095180 6 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 8.5
4800-000253 SAT-20-6.00-095300 6 9.53 1.27 30 6.35 8.5
4800-000257 SAT-20-6.35-095180 .250” 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 7.75
4800-000258 SAT-20-6.35-095300 .250” 9.53 1.27 30 6.35 7.75
4800-000262 SAT-20-7.94-100180 .312” 9.53 1.27 18 6.35 7.75
4800-000263 SAT-20-7.94-100300 .312” 9.53 1.27 30 6.35 7.75
4800-000266 SAT-20-8.00-100180 8 10 1.27 18 6.35 7.75
4800-000267 SAT-20-8.00-100300 8 10 1.27 30 6.35 7.75
4800-000270 SAT-20-9.52-125180 .375” 12.5 1.27 18 7 9
4800-000271 SAT-20-9.52-125300 .375” 12.5 1.27 30 7 9
4800-000274 SAT-20-10.0-125180 10 12.5 1.27 18 7 9
4800-000275 SAT-20-10.0-125300 10 12.5 1.27 30 7 9
ER20 Saw Arbors
Nut With Smaller Width For
Clamping Thicker Saws
Standard Nut For